
1 / A.Wasti

Report  of study plans

1

2015 First

Faculty of Education Studies Education

Masters Master of Education in Educational Leadership -
Comprehensive Exam Track

30

6

0

0

ED613
ED617
ED620
ED624
ED631
ED632
ED633
ED637
ED644
ED645

ED614
ED621
ED622
ED626
ED627

ED221
ED241
ED423

ED698

Educational Leadership
Educational Planning

Leadership and  Group Dynamics 
Institutional Educational Development

Open and Distance Learning
Research Methodology

Technology Applications in Education
Seminar in Educational Leadership

Knowledge Management
Organizational Behavior in Educational Institu

Educational Supervision
Educational Policies in the Arab Region

Contemporary Issues in Educational Leadersh
Economics of Education

Educational Communication

Psychology of Learning and Instruction
Curriculum & General Teaching Methods

Measurement, Evaluation and Construction of

Comprehensive Exam
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Comprehensive Exam
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