

## Report of study plans

**Comprehensive Exam Track** 

Academic year 2015 Semester: First

College: Faculty of Education Studies Section: Education

Grade: Masters Specialization: Master of Education in Educational Leadership -

The number of 36

**Type of requir** Mandatory Specialization Requirements Hours: 30

• • •	v 1						
Course	: Course Description	No. of Par	Credit hou	Equivalents	Prerequisito	Requirement '	Relation
ED613	Educational Leadership	1	3				
ED617	Educational Planning	1	3				
ED620	Leadership and Group Dynamics	1	3				
ED624	Institutional Educational Development	1	3				
ED631	Open and Distance Learning	1	3				
ED632	Research Methodology	1	3				
ED633	Technology Applications in Education	1	3				
ED637	Seminar in Educational Leadership	1	3				
ED644	Knowledge Management	1	3				
ED645	rganizational Behavior in Educational Institu	1	3				

**Elective Specialization Requirements** Hours: 6

Course:	Course Description	No. of Par	Credit hou	Equivalents	Prerequisit	Requirement	Relation
ED614	Educational Supervision	1	3				
ED621	Educational Policies in the Arab Region	1	3				
ED622	ontemporary Issues in Educational Leadersh	1	3				
ED626	Economics of Education	1	3				
ED627	Educational Communication	1	3				

Γype of requirNon-Credit Background CoursesHours:0

Course:	Course Description	No. of Par	Credit hou	Equivalents	Prerequisite	Requirement '	Relation
ED221	Psychology of Learning and Instruction	1	3	ED222			
ED241	Curriculum & General Teaching Methods	1	3				
ED423	leasurement, Evaluation and Construction of	1	3				

**Type of requir Comprehensive Exam Hours: 0** 

Course:	Course Description	No. of Par	Credit hou	Equivalents	Prerequisito	Requirement 7	Relation
ED698	Comprehensive Exam	1	0				